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Anlage
Am Campingplatz, 54595 Prim
tcpruem@web.de

Sportwart/in
Nahrings, Martina
T 015234172111 M.Nahrings@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Dimmer, Birgit
T +491702379052 Birgit.dimmer@gmx.de
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Madchen U 18 1 (4er)
MF: Elina Goeden
m.nahrings@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Willmes, Jana
Goeden, Elina
Gotz, Lotta

Ney, Jule

Becker, Pauline
Ponomarev, Dasha
Colles, Marie
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20810931
20663892
20810916
20959053
20959088
20657869
20764364

LK DR Info
LK21,6
LK22,5
LK23,4
LK23,5
LK23,6
LK24,7
LK25,0
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